DOCTORS:NHS

SERVICE NOT PROFIT

Programme for the Annual General
Meeting and Conference of
Doctors for the NHS 2024

Wednesday 23 October 2024

10 am to 5 pm
at The Town & Country Planning Association

17 Carlton House Terrace
London SW1Y 5AS



10.30
[1.00
12.30
13.30

13.30

14.30

15.30

1545

17.00

17.30

Coffee and registration
The AGM

Lunch

Conference

Brenda Allen, Chair of the Keep Our NHS Public Working
Group on Primary Care

Brenda will be speaking about the priorities for
re-establishing primary care services and where we need
to focus our attention.

Mark E.Thomas, 99% Organisation

Mark will be speaking about the information in The
Rational Policy Maker's Guide to the NHS and how
we might use it to influence the new government.

Short break

The Paul Noone Memorial Lecture
Professor Graham Martin, Director of Research at the THIS
Institute, University of Cambridge

Professor Martin will be speaking on patient safety, quality

of care and the importance of openness for this year's
lecture.

Closure of Conference

Evening meal at ‘Al Duca’ Italian restaurant
4-5 Duke of York Street, London SW1Y 6LA



Directions

The Town & Country Planning Association is at |/ Cartton House Terrace,
London SWIY 5AS

Closest tube stations:

* Charing Cross (7 mins walk)
*  Piccadilly Circus (7 mins walk)
e Embankment (9 mins walk)

By bus: Any bus travelling to or via Trafalgar Square.
Map:

https://www.tcpa.org.uk/contact/

Booking

Please book to attend at:

https://tinyurl.com/2nsfd3ub

(You can also book for the evening meal via this link. Wine and service
included in the price.)

If you cannot pay online, please complete the enclosed booking form to
pay by BACS or by cheque and return to:

Doctors for the NHS, 24 Hurgill Road, Richmond, North Yorks DL 10 4BL

AGM agenda and supporting documents can be downloaded from the
website at: https://tinyurl.com/d9rjdtbé

AGM agendas will also be available at the venue on the day of the meeting.

Members may pay to attend on arrival at the venue. The evening meal
should preferably be booked and paid for in advance but this is not essential.

Contact:

Alan Taman, Communications Manager
07870757309
healthjournos@gmail.com






