

Programme for the Annual General Meeting and Conference of Doctors for the NHS 2024

Wednesday 23 October 2024
10 am to 5 pm
at The Town & Country Planning Association
17 Carlton House Terrace
London SW1Y 5AS

10.30	Coffee and registration
11.00	The AGM
12.30	Lunch
13.30	Conference
13.30	Brenda Allen, Chair of the Keep Our NHS Public Working Group on Primary Care
	Brenda will be speaking about the priorities for re-establishing primary care services and where we need to focus our attention.
14.30	Mark E.Thomas, 99% Organisation
	Mark will be speaking about the information in <i>The Rational Policy Maker's Guide to the NHS</i> and how we might use it to influence the new government.
15.30	Short break
15.45	The Paul Noone Memorial Lecture Professor Graham Martin, Director of Research at the THIS Institute, University of Cambridge
	Professor Martin will be speaking on patient safety, quality of care and the importance of openness for this year's lecture.
17.00	Closure of Conference
17.30	Evening meal at 'Al Duca' Italian restaurant 4-5 Duke of York Street, London SWIY 6LA

Directions

The Town & Country Planning Association is at 17 Carlton House Terrace, London SWIY 5AS

Closest tube stations:

- Charing Cross (7 mins walk)
- Piccadilly Circus (7 mins walk)
- Embankment (9 mins walk)

By bus: Any bus travelling to or via Trafalgar Square.

Мар:

https://www.tcpa.org.uk/contact/

Booking

Please book to attend at:

https://tinyurl.com/2nsfd3ub

(You can also book for the evening meal via this link. Wine and service included in the price.)

If you cannot pay online, please complete the enclosed booking form to pay by BACS or by cheque and return to:

Doctors for the NHS, 24 Hurgill Road, Richmond, North Yorks DL10 4BL

AGM agenda and supporting documents can be downloaded from the website at: **https://tinyurl.com/d9rjdtb6**

AGM agendas will also be available at the venue on the day of the meeting.

Members may pay to attend on arrival at the venue. The evening meal should preferably be booked and paid for in advance but this is not essential.

Contact:

Alan Taman, Communications Manager 07870757309 healthjournos@gmail.com



